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0 0

0

0 DIVERSEN

VSP VIN 5 10 15
52 39 23 12 12
12 12 2
5 2 0

PL TOT NAAM

JUIST SNELHEID NR  MIEZ

POEL

A3S

035 S3A S4A

1 30.00 DEMELY LILIANE
2 6.20 DEMELY LILIANE
3 13.10 LUYCKX GEERT

4 44.70 LUYCKX GEERT

5 21.50 DEMELY LILIANE
6
7
8

2.40 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE

7.40 DEMELY LILIANE

2.40 LUYCKX GEERT

9 4.50 COMMEENE-VANDEWALLE
10 1.20 DEMELY LILIANE

11 1.20 DEMELY LILIANE

12 1.20 DEMELY LILIANE

13 11.20 LUYCKX GEERT

14 6.20 DEMELY LILIANE

15 1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO

16 6.20 DEMELY LILIANE

17 1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO

18 1.20 DEVRIENDT BERNO

19 2.20 DEMELY LILIANE
20 0.90 DEMELY LILIANE
21 0.60 DEVRIENDT BERNO
22 0.60 SONNEVILLE PATRICK
23 0.60 DE MUELENAERE JARNE
24 0.60 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
25  0.60 DEVRIENDT BERNO
26 0.60 DEVRIENDT BERNO
21 DEMELY LILIANE
28 VANFLETEREN LUCIEN
' SIERENS DINA

' DEPRE ITERE JACQUES

MOORSELE
GULLEGEM
GULLEGEM
MOORSELE
ST. ELOOIS
MOORSELE
GULLEGEM
ST. ELOOIS
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
GULLEGEM
MOORSELE
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
ROLLEGEM-K
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
MOORSELE
ROLLEGEM-K
GULLEGEM
OEKENE
LEDEGEM
ROLLEGEM-K
ROLLEGEM-K
MOORSELE
LEDEGEM

RUMBEKE
| ZEGEM

—_
[ %)
—_

131

208859 BE3052860-18

211648 BE3062025-18

213183 BE3062434-17

211755 BE3056166-18

209475 BE3091139-19
215364 BE3128507-20
209704 BE3053996- 14

10.42050
10.42310
10.46103
10.46463
10.45170
10.48320
10.45200
10.48593
10.50400
10.48110
10.48160
10.48220
10.50303
10.49290
10.52009
10.50130
10.53159
10.54119
10.52120
10.53140
10.57259
10.57040
11.02570
11.00550
11.04578
11.06098
11.03480
11.04390

2 BE3108033-20

2 BE3068545-17
3 BE3108111-20

4 BE3108049-20
3 BE3062015-18
2 BE3090352-19
5 BE3084999-19
6 BE3108127-20
7 BE3108104-20
4 BE3068546-17
8 BE3084959-19

9 BE3052885-18
2 BE3056156-18
3 BE3056149-18
10 BE3084982-19
11 BE3108054-20
4 BE3045568-20

5 BE3045564-20
6 BE3045586-20
12 BE3108007-20
2 BE3068387-19

1373.3195 11
1369.4175 2
1355.2266 11
1350.0399 9
1345.0188 9
1344.7204 8
1344.5858 8
1331.2172 8
1326.8651 8
1320.3603 2
1319.6651 2
1318.8318 2
1318.6380 8
1309.5977 2
1307.0086 3
1303.6035 2
1297.0018 3
1289.6294 3
1287.6634 8
1279.5119 2
1264.7249 3
1253.8408 9
1245.2385 1
1226.9371 1
1210.2822 3
1202.0379 3
1201.7204 2
1200.7100 2

18.90
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2.40° -
2.40° -
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.20 -
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.20* -

1
1
1
1
1.
1
1
1
1
1

20 -

.20* -
.20 -
.20* -
.20* -
.20* -

0.90* -
0.60* -
0.60* -
0.60 -
0.60 -
0.60* -

0.60* -

Geld buiten de prijzen tot :
215823 BE3118124-20 11.11170 1190.5286
218423 BE3100848-16 11.15336 1177.1017 2

1-13.0453,8

SPEC BON SUP INL SPE
3.60 -
-15.00



